IGM FINANCIAL INC.

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

ISIN: CA4495861060

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
39.14 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-1.36% (-0.54)

ISIN CA4495861060
Symbol IGM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,303 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

39.00 CAD (100)
39.28 CAD (100)
39.48 CAD
39.75 CAD
38.87 CAD
39.68 CAD
39.156258 CAD
350,313
13,716,946.13
988
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4495861060&ID_NOTATION=11216298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f70eea9454f33433b284ea7dbc89852cfbe5ade77d7d67bdf213d7f48192d2bc&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d375767bd2996ef47&time=1725482845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=581494633ee7a42403598fc161fe83fb0f49ad9616aa61de39381b13690c7569&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=68f8c440a899944c5&time=1725482845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2568b1ea06776a1bb297073773caf184cefd30f208de9c599300092691f61dec&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae8cf07440bfc3706&time=1725482845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e77e868142dfcaa22a346169c61ecfde390fedd1f2075fe4a91811efe3894dd&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a200227348d5863a&time=1725482845&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67e523b63bf4346f90e2bffd615dfb60106c39f160ee8dcfe7deb021626da6fc&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f5a1306af761cef3&time=1725482845&tool=RSC

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
39.14 CAD

Difference ©  -1.36%(-0.54)

General attributes

ISIN CA4495861060
Symbol IGM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,303 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 39.00 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 39.28 CAD (100)
Open 39.48 CAD
High 39.75 CAD
Low 38.87 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.68 CAD
VWAP 39.156258 CAD
Volume (pcs) 350,313

Trading volume 13,716,946.13
Number of trades 988
Last size 300

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +11.30% +2.40% -14.13%
Perf (abs.) +4.03 +0.93 -6.53
Beta 0.88 1.04 1.07
Volatility 18.15 19.63 21.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for IGM FINANCIAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 39.14 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 25.80 EUR
03

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 26.00 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 25.80 EUR
03

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:58 29.49 USD

39.
32.
39.
30.

Trading volume
(mio.)

13.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.73

38.98 CAD (188,415)
38.27 CAD (190,794)
37.09 CAD (227,344)
35.74 CAD (218,458)
77 CAD (2024/08/30)
95 CAD (2024/04/16)
77 CAD (2024/08/30)
34 CAD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

988

12

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11216298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10416728

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

Issues 30
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:31 25.80 EUR 0.00 5
03

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10416728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940733

IGM FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

IZM

Financial Members of Management Board Board of directors
James Chairman of Managing Robert Orr Chairman of
Contact Details O'Sullivan Board Supervisory Board
Luke Gould Member of Executive John Stuart Member of Supervisory
IGM FINANCIAL INC. Committee McCallum Board

1 Canada Centre, Portage Avenue 447 R3C

3B6 Winnipeg, MB

Telefon: +1 204 956 8470

Fax: +1 204 956 1446
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

André Roger
Desmarais

Claude Généreux

Elizabeth Wilson

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Gary Doer Member of Supervisory
Board

Gregory Tretiak Member of Supervisory
Board

Marc Bibeau Member of Supervisory

Marcel Coutu
Paul Guy
Desmarais
Sharon Hodgson
Sharon MacLeod

Susan Doniz

Susan McArthur

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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